Ma Jn !tostrictive Linear Position Sensor
R团团回回望 LS· AXXXX-12
Profile
• Robust, oil 『esistance
• Absolute position output, without zero operation
• Contactless sensing with highest durability
• High resolution, SSI output upto 0.5µm
• Design of low powe「 consumption, reduce the temperatu『e drift

Magn叶tostrictive Linear Position Sensor
E四�型 LS • AXXXX-12
Ordering example
Inside Cylinder
L5 - A 1 0 0 0 - 1 2 1 2 - XXXX X X - X
阳院 。 ＠ ＠＠ ＠ ＠＠ ＠
。 Measuring range
1000 = 1000 mm
Max.7600 mm
in 5-mm increments
。 Output
12 = SSI output
Installation
9 Operation Voltage
1 =24 VDC
0 wiring
2 = M16, 7pinsConnector
4 = M16, 8 pinsConnector
PXX = Standard cable outlet XX meters
TXX = High temperature cable outlet, XX meters
。 Communication
S1G1 = 25 bits, Gray
S1G2 = 24 bits, Gray
S1G3= 26 bits, Gray
S1B1 = 25 bits, Binary
S 182 = 24 bits, Binary
S 183 = 26 bits, Binary
(t Resolution
1 = 0.001 2 = 0.002
3 = 0.005 4 = 0.01
5 = 0.02 6 = 0.05
7= 0.1 8=0.0005
(n Direction
P = Fo『ward direction
N = Reverse direction
。 Blind Aera (Bignning+End)
S = 50.B + 63.5 (mm)
B= 29+60 (mm)
0-Ring Viton 75
15.3X2.2
Drilled hole on Piston 「口d
Mounting thread
一一＿＿／ Cyh丽前面d
Dimensions
M16Connector
68
Cable Outlet
Beginning Blind Aera
50.8 or 29
non-magnetizer screw bolt
Measuring range